
Appendix 4: Table of Board Members and Active Observers 
 
Board Members 
 
Name Email address 
Adrian.Canale-Parola Adrian.Canale-

Parola@coventryrugbyccg.nhs.uk 
Bob Stevens cllrstevens@warwickshire.gov.uk 
Cllr Mrs Belinda Garcia belinda.garcia@rugby.gov.uk 
Councillor Neil Phillips  neil.phillips2@dwp.gsi.gov.uk 
David Williams NHS England david.williams55@nhs.net 
David.Spraggett david.spraggett@castlemc.nhs.uk 
Derek Pickard derekpickard@northwarks.gov.uk 

dpickard1@talktalk.net 
Gillian Roache gillian.roache@stratford-dc.gov.uk 
Isobel Seccombe cllrmrsseccombe@warwickshire.gov.uk 
John Beaumont cllrbeaumont@warwickshire.gov.uk 
John Linnane Johnlinnane@warwickshire.gov.uk 
Jose Compton cllrcompton@warwickshire.gov.uk 
Karen Ashby karen.ashby@warwickshirenorthccg.nhs.uk 
Michael Coker michael.coker@warwickdc.gov.uk 
Monica Fogarty monicafogarty@warwickshire.gov.uk 
Phil Robson philip@healthwatchwarwickshire.co.uk 
Wendy Fabbro wendyfabbro@warwickshire.gov.uk 
 

Active Observers 
 
Name Email address 
Andrea Green Andrea.Green@warwickshirenorthccg.nhs.uk 
Andy Hardy andy.hardy@uhcw.nhs.uk 
Gillian Entwistle gillian.entwistle@southwarwickshireccg.nhs.uk 
Glen Burley glen.burley@swft.nhs.uk 
Paul Tolley paul@wcava.org.uk 
Rachel Newson Rachel.newson@covwarkpt.nhs.uk 
Ronald Ball opcc@warwickshire.gov.uk 
Shahana Khan Shahana.khan@geh.nhs.uk 
Josie Spencer  josie.spencer@covwarkpt.nhs.uk 
 


